
Jury Management Office Contact List 

If you are calling about jury service, be prepared to provide your name, and the 10-digit participant ID number
shown under the bar code on your juror summons. That information will allow Jury Management Office staff to
answer your questions more quickly and efficiently.

Before contacting the jury management, please refer to the summons to identify which county jury management
office should be contacted for assistance.

For   State Grand Jury  matters in Trenton only, please contact the jury staff at 609-571-4497 or email  
sgjury.mailbox@njcourts.gov  .

Name Address Contact
Atlantic
Feliciano, Geovanny
Jury Manager
Atlantic City
Atlantic

Atlantic County Civil Courts Building
1201 Bacharach Blvd.
Floor 1
Atlantic City, New Jersey 08401

Phone: 609-402-0100  ext. 47930
Email: atljuryac.mbx@njcourts.gov

Atlantic
Headley, Janice
Jury Manager
Mays Landing
Atlantic

Atlantic County Criminal Courts Complex
4997 Unami Blvd.
Floor 1
Mays Landing, New Jersey 08330

Phone: 609-402-0100  ext. 47940
Email: Atljury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Bergen
Figueroa, Lourdes
Jury Manager
Bergen

Bergen County Justice Center
10 Main Street
Floor 5
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601

Phone: 201-221-0700  ext. 25090
Email: Berjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Burlington
Wilson, Lisa
Jury Manager
Burlington

Courts Facility
49 Rancocas Road
Floor 5
Mount Holly, New Jersey 08060

Phone: 609-288-9500  ext. 38031
Email: Burjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Camden
Matlock, Lashonna
Jury Manager
Camden

Camden County Hall of Justice
101 South 5th Street
Floor 6
Camden, New Jersey 08103

Phone: 856-650-9085
Email: Camjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Cape May
Feliciano, Geovanny
Jury Manager
Cape May

Cape May County Courthouse
9 North Main Street
Floor 1
Cape May Courthouse, New Jersey 08210

Phone: 609-402-0100  ext. 47950
Email: Cpmjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Cumberland
Buonogaimari, Maria
Jury Manager - Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland County Courthouse
60 West Broad Street
Floor 2
Bridgeton, New Jersey 08302

Phone: 856-878-5050  ext. 15160
Email: Cumjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov
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Name Address Contact
Essex
Brooks, Rachel
Jury Manager
Essex

Essex County Veterans Courthouse
50 West Market Street
Floor 8
Newark, New Jersey 07102

Phone: 973-776-9300  ext. 56887
Email: Esx-jury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Gloucester
Cline, Ashley
Jury Manager - Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester County Justice Complex
70 Hunter Street
Floor 1
Woodbury, New Jersey 08096

Phone: 856-878-5050  ext. 15180
Email: Glojury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Hudson
Ortiz, Raquel
Jury Manager
Hudson

Hudson County Administration Bldg
595 Newark Avenue
Floor 4
Jersey City, New Jersey 07306

Phone: 201-748-4400  ext. 60560
Email: Hudjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Hunterdon
Guinan, Amy
Jury Manager - Hunterdon
Hunterdon

Hunterdon County Justice Center
65 Park Avenue
Floor 1
Flemington, New Jersey 08822

Phone: 908-824-9750  ext. 13030
Email: Hntjury.Mbx@njcourts.gov

Mercer
Seidl, Dale
Jury Manager
Mercer

Mercer County Civil Courthouse
175 South Broad Street
Floor 2
Trenton, New Jersey 08650-0068

Phone: 609-571-4200  ext. 74375
Email: Merjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Middlesex
Seide, Vanessa
Jury Manager
Middlesex

Middlesex County Courthouse
56 Paterson Street
Floor 1
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903-0964

Phone: 732-645-4300  ext. 88630
Email: Midjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov

Pagination

1
2 
> Next page 

Showing 1 to 20 of 31 items

https://www.njcourts.gov/courts/vicinages/essex
https://maps.google.com/?q=50 West Market Street,NewarkNew Jersey,07102
tel:973-776-9300
,56887
mailto:Esx-jury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov
https://www.njcourts.gov/courts/vicinages/cumberland-gloucester-salem
https://maps.google.com/?q=70 Hunter Street,WoodburyNew Jersey,08096
tel:856-878-5050
,15180
mailto:Glojury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov
https://www.njcourts.gov/courts/vicinages/hudson
https://maps.google.com/?q=595 Newark Avenue,Jersey CityNew Jersey,07306
tel:201-748-4400
,60560
mailto:Hudjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov
https://www.njcourts.gov/courts/vicinages/somerset-hunterdon-warren
https://maps.google.com/?q=65 Park Avenue,FlemingtonNew Jersey,08822
tel:908-824-9750
,13030
mailto:Hntjury.Mbx@njcourts.gov
https://www.njcourts.gov/courts/vicinages/mercer
https://maps.google.com/?q=175 South Broad Street,TrentonNew Jersey,08650-0068
tel:609-571-4200
,74375
mailto:Merjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov
https://www.njcourts.gov/courts/vicinages/middlesex
https://maps.google.com/?q=56 Paterson Street,New BrunswickNew Jersey,08903-0964
tel:732-645-4300
,88630
mailto:Midjury.Mailbox@njcourts.gov
https://www.njcourts.gov?page=1
https://www.njcourts.gov?page=1

